
P
R

E
S

T
O

N
 R

O
A

D
 

±6
0,

00
0 

V
PD

T O W N  S Q U A R E  D R .

F198 F200

F104 - 
110

F102E180 E190E150E100 E120

D150

C200
C204

C208
C212

C230

B300
B304

B322

A400

A
42

5

A450

SIGN

PEDESTRIAN 

BRIDGE

PEDESTRIAN 
BRIDGE

2 LEVEL

N

NOT TO SCALE

SIGN

SIGN

BUILDING A

BU
ILD

IN
G

 B

BUILDIN
G C

BUILDING D

BUILDING E BUILDING F

The information was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, Weitzman has not verified it and makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof.  The presentation of this real estate information
is subject to errors; omissions; change of price; prior sale or lease, or withdrawal without notice. You and your advisors should conduct a careful independent investigation of the property to determine if it is suitable for your intended purpose.

PRESTON CREEK SHOPPING CENTER | 8300-8412 PRESTON RD, PLANO, TX 75024

Current Tenants

BUILDING A
400 Pei Wei 3,080 sf
425 Harter Strength & Conditioning 1,506 sf
450 Turkish Cafe & Lounge 1,939 sf

BUILDING B
300 CBD Plus 1,620 sf
304 Knockouts Haircuts for Men 1,330 sf
310 Dallas Nails & Lashes 2,380 sf
320 Frisco Gold 1,657 sf
321 The UPS Store 1,380 sf
322 Cibo Cucina Italiana 3,450 sf 

BUILDING D
100 Ricky’s Hot Chicken 2,788 sf
150 Dumont Creamery & Cafe 1,671 sf

BUILDING E
100 Honey Berry Pancakes and Cafe 3,941 sf
120 Nest Burger 1,500 sf
150 Cheeky Monkey 8,289 sf
180 Veterinary Dental Specialties          2,325 sf
190 Craft Foods European Market 2,917 sf

BUILDING F
102* Available 2,073 sf
104 -110 Russian School of Math 4,850 sf
198 II Brothers Grill 7,020 sf
200 Imaginique Salon Suites 14,007 sf

BUILDING C
200 L&L Hawaiian BBQ 1,797 sf
204 Invictus Vape 1,406 sf
208 Starwood Med Spa 1,295 sf
212 Arte Dental 1,879 sf
226 Five Star Massage 875 sf
230 Masala Wok 2,700 sf

At Lease

Available

Occupied but Available

C226

B321

B310

B320

D100

*Space has a grease trap and walk-ins (former meat market)


