# Current Tenants

В	U	IL	D	IN	G	Α	١	

400	Pei Wei	3,080 sf
425	Harter Strength & Conditioning	1,506 sf
450	Turkish Cafe & Lounge	1,939 sf

## **BUILDING B**

300	CBD Plus	1,620 sf
304	Knockouts Haircuts for Men	1,330 sf
310	Dallas Nails & Lashes	2,380 sf
320	Frisco Gold	1,657 sf
321	The UPS Store	1,380 sf
322	Cibo Cucina Italiana	3,450 sf

#### BLIII DING C

DOILD	11100	
200	L&L Hawaiian BBQ	1,797 st
204	Invictus Vape	1,406 st
208	Starwood Med Spa	1,295 st
212	Arte Dental	1,879 st
226	Five Star Massage	875 st
230	Masala Wok	2,700 st

## **BUILDING D**

100	Ricky's Hot Chicken	2,788 st
150	Dumont Creamery & Cafe	1,671 st

## **BUILDING E**

100	Llawara Dawar Dawaralian and Oafa	00/1-4
100	Honey Berry Pancakes and Cafe	3,941 sf
120	Nest Burger	1,500 sf
150	Cheeky Monkey	8,289 sf
180	Veterinary Dental Specialties	2,325 sf
190	Craft Foods European Market	2,917 sf

### **BUILDING F**

102*	Available	2,073 st
104 -11	10 Russian School of Math	4,850 sf
198	II Brothers Grill	7,020 sf
200	Imaginique Salon Suites	14,007 sf

<sup>\*</sup>Space has a grease trap and walk-ins (former meat market)





